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Allen Riley  VT DPS riley.allen@state.vt.us 
Angley Ellen  NSTAR ellen_angley@nstaronline.com 
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DeIuliis Kristie  KEMA kristie.deiuliis@kema.com 
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Fry Gene  Business & the Environment gene.fry@rcn.com 
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George  Gantz Unitil Service Corp gant@unitil.com; martin@unitil.com 
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Gifford Jason  Sustainable Energy Advantage jgifford@seadvantage.com 
Gilani Rehan Con Edison Solutions gilanir@conedenergy.com 
Gill Geoffrey  Weidmann Electrical Technology geoff.gill@epd-weidmann.com 
Gilligan  Donald NAESCO donaldg@rcn.com 
Giudice Phil EnerNOC pgiudice@enernoc.com 
Gordon Ken NERA  kenneth.gordon@nera.com 



Last First Affiliation Email 
Grace Bob  Sustainable Energy Advantage bgrace@seadvantage.com 
Grasso James Grasso Associates jgrasso@grassoassociates.net 
Griffin Mary MA DEP mary.griffin@state.ma.us 
Gromer Paul Peregrine Energy Group pgromer@peregrinegroup.com 
Guerin Marie Hampshire Council of Governments mguerin@hampshirecog.org 
Gundal Frank NSTAR frank_gundal@nstaronline.com 
Habib Jack Keegan Werlin  jhabib@keeganwerlin.com 
Hachey Mike  TransCanada mike_hachey@transcanada.com 
Hamilton Stephanie Conservation Services Group michelle.kinney@csgrp.com 
Hanks Marc Strategic Energy hanksma@strategicenergy.com 
Hartman Berl  Environmental Entrepreneurs (E2) berl@berlhartman.com 
Harvey Rep. Suzanne NH House of Representatives suzanne.harvey@leg.state.nh.us 
Hatfield Meredith NH Office of Consumer Advocate Meredith.Hatfield@puc.nh.gov 
Healey Mary CT Consumer Counsel Mary.Healey@CT.Gov 
Heidel Tim MIT  heidel@MIT.EDU 
Helm R. Scott  American PowerNet lindaj@americanpowernet.com 
Hennequin Sandi  Constellation/New Energy Sandi.Hennequin@constellation.com 
Hicks Liz  KEMA liz.hicks@kema.com 
Hogan William Harvard University william_hogan@harvard.edu 
Horan Douglas  NSTAR douglas.horan@nstaronline.com 
Hornby Rick Synapse Energy Economics rhornby@synapse-energy.com 
Huemmler Andrew University of Pennsylvania ahuemmler@comcast.net 
Huss Bill Executive Service Corps billhuss@comcast.net 
Jacobson Elliott Action Energy elj@actioninc.org 
Johnson Kitt  Cape Light Compact mhall@barnstablecounty.org 
Johnson Kyle Constellation/New Energy kyle.johnson@constellation.com 
Johnson Bruce KeySpan  bjohnson2@keyspanenergy.com 
Johnston Lucy Synapse Energy Economics ljohnston@synapse-energy.com 
Joskow Paul MIT pjoskow@mit.edu  
Judson Judith MA DTE judith.judson@state.ma.us 
Kallaher Chris  Direct Energy chris.kallaher@directenergy.com 
Kallay Jenn  Synapse Energy Economics jkallay@synapse-energy.com 
Kalpin Mark  WilmerHale mark.kalpin@wilmerhale.com 
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Nichols David David Nichols, Ph.D. davidnichols@verizon.net 
Nichols Guy Private Investor 
Nolan Tara Concentric Energy Advisors  tnolan@ceadvisors.com 
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O'Connor David MA DOER   David.Oconnor@state.ma.us 
O'Connor     Angela  NE Power Generators Association aoconnor@nerpga.org 
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